KER#BE XL (EB) 2023F 4B 1HIE
FREES
KBRZE KaiER | 7:50 8:05 8:19 8:38 9:01 9:19 9:39 10:07 10:20 10:39 11:39 11:57
AEREEX v /N8R | 7:57 8:00 | 8:12 8:26 | 8:31 8:45 | 8:55 | 9:08 9:26 | 9:32 | 9:46 | 10:00| 10:14 | 10:15| 10:27 | 10:33 | 10:46 | 11:26 | 11:46 | 11:50] 12:04 | 12:14
KIREE KHER 8:04 8:35 8:59 9:36 10:04 10:19 10:37 11:30 11:54 12:18
E S ERET 12:26




KER#EBE XK (FR) 2023F 48 1B IE

FAEES
ABRBZEKREIER | 1217 12:39 13.02 13:18 13:49 14.18 14:52 15:18 16:02 16:23 16:55 17:14

MEF v /8RR | 12:24 [ 12:26 ] 12:46 | 12:57 ] 13:09 | 13:12] 13:25| 13:44 | 13:56 | 14:10 ) 14:25| 14:43 | 14:59 [ 15:12 | 15:25 | 15:57 | 16:09 | 16:18 | 16:30 | 16:44 | 17:02 | 17:09 ] 17:24 | 17:33

KIR#H KHIER 12:30 13:01 13:16 13:48 14:14 14:47 15:16 16:01 16:22 16:48 17:13 17:37

=52 BRA(




REEEEXRR (FH)

LTRSEES

KBrZE XRIER

17:39

17:57

18:16

18:37

HEFX v /R

17:49

17:52

18:07

18:11

18:26

18:32

18:47

18:51

RBREE KRR

17:56

18:15

18:36

18:55

=52 BRA(

19:03
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